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© 0O N O O B~ WO DN -

W W W W N N DN DN N D DN DN DN DN =2 2 A a A a a A a
W N =~ O © 0o N O o0 b WO N =~ O ©W 0N O O b W N ~ O

Markus Burfeind
Bernd Druske
Hartmut Gerken
Kai Hildebrandt
Carsten Sentker
Wolfgang Thoden
Kai Grundel
Glnter Falk
Hans Jurgen Kuck
Niklas Hagemann
Heinz Nehring
Tobias Maack
Sven Geestmann
Fabian Lau
Stefan Lemmermann
Nils Monsees
Timo Gerdel
Wolfgang Harms
Reinhard Schloo
Roland Ludwig
Dirk Tiedemann
Jurgen Tiedemann
Udo Lau

Adrian Stelljes
Nicolaas Hoek
Stephan Albrecht
Christian Brand
Carsten Heins
Walter Schulz
Manfred Stelljes
Heinz Renken
Thomas Martens

Marcel Tietjen

SSG Bremervorde

SV Seedorf

SV Fahrendorf

SV Alfstedt

SV Centrum Hechthausen
SV Rhadereistedt

SSV Wingst

SV Hesedorf

SG Brillit

SV lhlienworth

SV lIseler u Umgegend
SG Gnarrenburg

SV Augustendorf

SV Oese-Poggemihlen

SV Langenhausen-Friedrich

SK Breddorf

SV Spreckens

SV Elm

SSV Tarmstedt

SV Groden

SV An der H6hne

SV Lamstedt

SV Glinstedt

SV Kuhstedtermoor
SV Nieder Ochtenhausen
SV Cadenberge

"Gut Ziel" Kostersweg
SV Ruspel - Volkensen
SG Kuhstedt

SV Karlshéfenermoor
SV Findorf

SV Wilstedt

SV Anderlingen

Gesamt

49
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42

Seite 2

Teiler

1353
1288
735
812
823
999
1264
1676
1846
2214
428
593
1405
1632
224
351
1001
1113
1560
1852
2469
374
873
930
1216
1311
1397
2147
2158
1174
3124
3193
2477



Bezirkskonig

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Hauke Preuf
Reinhold Wintjen
Ingo Kewitsch
Jens Riekenberg
Tim Kock

Gerd Nubel

Timo Stelljes
Horst Will

Tobias Kruse
Kevin Martens
Heinz-Dieter Wellbrock
Jurgen Bammann
Klaus Gunther Luhrs
Ralf Kallies

Olaf Dettmann
Hermann Michaelis
René Gehrmann
Ralf Offermann
Tim Bammann
Johann Otten
Horst Willaschek
Frank Witte
Glnter Schriefer
Hauke Wodlbern
Stefan Seeba

Dirk Mahnken

Bezirkskonigin

1
2
3
4

Kristin Heins
Heike Tiedemann
Anja Hildebrandt

Sina Viebrock

SV Hipstedt

SV Hoénau-Lindorf
SV Steinau "Gut Ziel"
SV Otterstedt

SG Bremervorde
SV Glinde-Kornbeck
SV Ebersdorf

SV Oerel

SV Boitzen

SV Ostereistedt

SV Barkhausen

SV Gyhum

SV Behrste

SV Altenbruch

SV Hesedorf/Gyhum
SV Farven

SSG Hemmoor

SV Steinau-Hull v. 1909
SV Badenstedt

SV Zeven

SV Sandbostel

SV Nartum v. 1910
SV Bevern

SV Armstorf

SG Basdahl

SV Elsdorf

SSG Bremervorde
SV An der Hohne
SV Alfstedt

SV Rhadereistedt

Gesamt

41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
35
33
30
29

Gesamt

47
47
47
47
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Teiler

491
1362
1992
2131

558
1834
2697

855
1100
1170
2118
1412
2673
2720

624
1506
2750
2792
1964

1792
890

1887

Teiler

179
339
499
723



Bezirkskonigin
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Birgit Bredehoft
Julia Stelljes
Adeline Beecken
Maren Wintjen

Ursel Beckmann
Sandra StoRel
Marleen SUndermann
Elke Schoof

Birte Richter
Dagmar Randermann
Iris Ernst

Traute Brandt

Elke Fischer

Silke Bammann
Saskia Brunken
Claudia Gerken
Jessica Schonknecht
Monika Bohrs
Regina Schriefer
Ulrike Ringen
Sabrina Monsees
Claudia Stelljes
Nicole Tiedemann

Nelli Gehrmann

Manuela Kick-von Risten

Anna Horbe
Angelika Bartoschek
Elsheth Heidmann
Ute Siems

Verena Vagst
Michaela Levens
Jana Koénna

Daniela Baron

SV Farven

SV Kuhstedtermoor
SV Spreckens

SV Hoénau-Lindorf
SV Ruspel - Volkensen
SV Seedorf

SV Altwistedt

SV Boitzen

SV Brauel

SV Bllstedt v. 1890
SV Sandbostel

SV Anderlingen

SV Lamstedt

SV Gyhum

"Gut Ziel" Kdstersweg

SV Langenhausen-Friedrich

SV Hatzte-Ehestorf
SG Gnarrenburg

SV Bevern

SV Ostereistedt

SV Karlshéfenermoor
SV Ebersdorf

SV lIseler u Umgegend
SSG Hemmoor

SV Oese-Poggemuhlen
SV Steinau-Hull v. 1909

SV Ludingworth
SV Otterstedt
SG Bremervorde
SSV Wingst

SV Elm

SV Glinstedt

SG Kuhstedt

Gesamt

47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
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Teiler

769
779
1142
1430
1593
308
1022
1063
1278
1432
276
324
523
754
1347
1357
2276

47
498
738
806
841
928
1460
1952
1997
2159

481
1136
1249



Bezirkskonigin

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Tanja Harms

Regina Kahrs

Maren Gaul

Britta Eybe

Gaby Otten

Ingrid-Karin Virkus-Hoek
Miriam Wohltjen
Gundula Kuck

Carina Volz

Gaby Meier

Ruth Grund

Rebecca Schutze
Tamara Ahlers
Alexandra Tiedemann-Teu
Karen Hoppner

Svenja Rehbock
Claudia Martens
Andrea Eichenberger

Claudia Willmann

Bezirksjugendkonig
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Benjamin Harms
Arne Dohrmann
Niclas Garms
Henning Dauber
Pascal Felsch
Nicolas Muller
Tom Wiesen
Collin Galda
Raphael Wick
Jastin Kahrs

Jannis Scheland

SV Zeven

SSV Tarmstedt

SV Oerel

SGes. Selsingen

SV Augustendorf

SV Nieder Ochtenhausen
SV Findorf

SV Hipstedt

SV Hesedorf

SV Nartum v. 1910
SV Badenstedt

SV Cadenberge

SV Groden

SV Steinau "Gut Ziel"
SK Breddorf

SV Hesedorf/Gyhum
SV Wilstedt

SV lhlienworth

SV Altenbruch

SV Fahrendorf

SV Borde Sittensen

SG Brillit

SG Bremervorde

SV Gyhum

SV Langenhausen-Friedrich
SV lIseler u Umgegend

SV Klenkendorf

SV Centrum Hechthausen
SV Hesedorf/Gyhum

SV Karlshofenermoor

Gesamt

42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
40
38
37
37
36
35
33
33
30
28

Gesamt

49
48
47
46
46
45
44
44
43
43
42
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Teiler

516
1271
1493
2200
2582

455
2033
2362

397
1160
3143
1702

1144
2542

1205

Teiler

1404
658
874
695

2239

1659

1130

1446

1062

6553

1083



Bezirksjugendkonig

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Nico Grabau
Jannek Bdschen
Tim Hottenbacher
Fin Holsten

Pierre Elak
Thorben Kolbe
André Ulrich
Justin Ropers
Sebastian Quednau
Julian Lunden
Sebastian Falk
Lennart Bredehoft
Leon Wohlgemuth
Tobias Stichert
Phillip Behnke
Hannes Peter Brinkmann
Leon Schulz
Malte Ringen
Lasse Schulz
Alexander Garms
Kim Doscher
Leon Prigge

Riko Thielker
Phillipp Dummeyer
Phil Grathusen
Sebastian Lippert

Luca Damaschke

Bezirksjugendkonigin

1
2
3

Lisa Michaelis
Julia Beckmann

Lynn Glyschewski

Gesamt Teiler

SV Findorf 42 1616
SV Oerel 42 1703
SSV Wingst 42 2289
SV Otterstedt 41 1982
SV Groden 41 2286
SV Ebersdorf 41 2527
SV Boitzen 41 2790
SV Spreckens 40 127
SV lhlienworth 40 218
SV Steinau "Gut Ziel" 40 1693
SV Zeven 40 2486
SV Glinstedt 40

SGes. Selsingen 39 2003
SV Wilstedt 39 2638
SV Steinau-Hull v. 1909 39

SV Ruspel - Volkensen 38 1522
SG Kuhstedt 38 2240
SV Ostereistedt 37 1632
SV Barchel 37

SG Gnarrenburg 36 1404
SV Hipstedt 32 2028
SV Brauel 32 2942
SV Behrste 31 754
SV Alfstedt 30

SV Hesedorf 29

SV Augustendorf 28 3193
SV Rhadereistedt 26 2342

Gesamt Teiler

SG Brillit 48 1387
SV Centrum Hechthausen 47 668
SSV Wingst 46 465
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Bezirksjugendkonigin

Saskia Weichert
Nikola Grell
Saskia Druske
Hanna Stelling
Christina Tomforde
Laura Postels
Verena Kuck
Janika Steffens
Franziska Harms
Ricarda Vajen
Jasmin Radant
Mandy Burfeind
Alica Peimann
Sofia Fitschen
Lea Koster
Finja Prill

Finja Prill

Kea GlaR

SV Oerel

SV Iseler u Umgegend
SV Seedorf

SV Steinau "Gut Ziel"
SV Anderlingen

SV Badenstedt

SV Langenhausen-Friedrich

SSG Bremervorde

SV Fahrendorf

SV Hatzte-Ehestorf

SV Sandbostel

SV Hesedorf

SV Oese-Poggemuhlen
SV Elsdorf

SV Cadenberge

SV Ihlienworth

SV Steinau-Hull v. 1909
SK Breddorf

Uwe Dankers, stellv. Bezirkssportleiter

Gesamt

46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
43
41
41
41
38
36
34
27

Seite 7

Teiler

599

928
1207
1715
2127
4450
1206
1225
1674

975

1274
1414
4520
2580

2328
3805



